SWD is a construction screw designed to
connect two wood members together. The small
cap-style head and double thread creates a
flexible, hidden assembly with high strength. The
differentiated thread pitch creates a clamp effect,
reducing the risk of gaps between the wood
pieces.
Ominaisuudet
Materiaali
Korroosiosuoja: Protec®+ coating
Features:
Cap-style head
Double threaded
Chisel point
Sovellus
Sovellus
Puu-puu liitos
Tekniset tiedot
SWD
Structural Double Threaded Wood Screw
Technical Data
Mitat
Tuotenro Item code
Mitat [mm]
d l dh lg1 tfix bit
SWD6.5X65 75425 6.5 65 8 28 - TX30
SWD6.5X90 75426 6.5 90 8 40 - TX30
SWD6.5X130 75427 6.5 130 8 40 - TX30
SWD6.5X160 75428 6.5 160 8 65 - TX30
SWD6.5X190 75429 6.5 190 8 80 - TX30
SWD6.5X220 75430 6.5 220 10 95 - TX30
SWD8.0X90 75431 7.8 90 10 40 - TX40
SWD8.0X130 75432 7.8 130 10 40 - TX40
SWD8.0X160 75433 7.8 160 10 65 - TX40
SWD8.0X190 75434 7.8 190 10 80 - TX40
SWD8.0X220 75435 7.8 220 10 95 - TX40
SWD8.0X245 75436 7.8 245 10 107.5 - TX40
SWD8.0X275 75437 7.8 275 10 107.5 - TX40
SWD8.0X300 75438 7.8 300 10 135 - TX40
SWD8.0X330 75439 7.8 330 10 135 - TX40
Tuotteen ominaisuudet
Tuotenro
Taivutuslujuus -
My,k [Nm] [Nm]